31-Dec-2023 0.00 INR 1.00 1.00 0.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00

39
Journal of Fluid Mechanics and Engineering - ISSN -

Enriched Publications(2799)
12961 3

01-Jan-2023 
31-Dec-2023 0.00 INR 1.00 1.00 0.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00

Add Publishers Postage 0.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS : ONE LAKH SIXTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY RUPEES Net Amount 1,16,560.00

1/20/2023 6:26:25 PM

For Apex Subscription Pvt. LtdTerms and Conditions:

1. Payment Terms: 100% Advance 

2. A supplimentory bill will be raised if the prices are hiked / increased by the publisher.   

3. The subscripion period will be entered as per the publisher's policy